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molex

Product Change Notification

Date Issued :

September 08, 2023 PCN Number : 514228

Reason for Change :

Packaging Method/Quantity Changing

Description of Change :

This notification is to inform you about part(s) listed in this notice that will undergo changes for new
Delivery unit. No changes will be made to the product as a result of this change.

Reason for Short Notice :

Corrective Actions

Assessment of Change :

Drop Test

Planned Implementation Date :

November 30, 2023

Sample Availability Date:

September 05, 2023

Internal Molex Qualification Date :

September 14, 2023

Last date to request Samples by Customer: November 30, 2023

Before Picture

BEFORE

= |n MDS there is 2 PK spec available with different drawing numbers and

revisions.
= Both SAPBOM and DU valuesare notin line with PK-5569-002 drawing

specification. OLD DU(SAP) BN
500 39291028
100 39291048
100 39291068
100 39291088
100 39291108
100 39291128
100 39291148
100 39291168
100 39291188
100 39291208
800 39291228
800 39201248
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After Picture
AFTER
= |n orderto keep latest drawing revision & to align the DU quantity, we are initiating this
PCN.
Proposed DU PN
4800 39291028
3200 39291048
2000 39291068
1800 39291088
1200 39291108
1200 39291128
800 39291148
800 39291168
600 39291188
600 39291208
600 39291228
600 39291248 _
: molex

Product Change Notification Page:2o0f3




Document generated on : September 08, 2023, 12:47:04(UTC+1)

Additional Information :
= Product Impact: There is No impact to Fit, Form & Function of the product.
System change only to align DU,

= Part Number Impact — 39291028, 39291048, 39291068, 39291088, 39291108,
39291128, 39291148, 39291168, 39291188, 39291208, 39291228, 39291248.

= Change Subjected only to connector India Plant.

: molex

You may address inquires regarding this PCN by clicking on the below link
mailto:pcn_coordinator@molex.com?subject=PCN_Notification:514228
or contact your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain " PCN Notification : PCN Notification: 514228 " in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL (800) 786-6539
www.molex.com
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AFTER

= In order to keep latest drawing revision & to align the DU quantity, we are initiatingthis

PCN.

Proposed DU
4800
3200
2000
1800
1200
1200
800
800
600
600
600
600

PN
39291028
39291048
39291068
39291088
39291108
39291128
39291148
39291168
39291188
39291208
39291228
39291248
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BEFORE

In MDS there is 2 PK spec available with different drawing numbers and

revisions.

Both SAP BOM and DU values are not in line with PK-5569-002 drawing

specification.

OLDDU(SAP)
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

800
800

PN
39291028
39291048
39291068
39291088
39291108
39291128
39291148
39291168
39291188
39291208

39291228
39291248
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